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SI. 
No. 

TARA GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(A), 
SANGAREDDY 

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS 
SUBJECTWISE RESULT ANALYSIS 
FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22 

Semester 

Semester I 

Semester II 

Semester III 

Semester IV 

Semester V 

Semester VI 

Appeared Passed 

102 

89 

115 

107 

65 

61 

Controller of Examinations 

TARA GOVT COLLEGE 
SANGAREDDY-502 001. 

41 

64 

65 

54 

64 

59 

% 

40.20 

71.91 

56.52 

50.47 

98.46 

96.72 



L. 
0. 

HEP E/M 

Group Appeared Passed % 

HEP T/M 

EPP EM 

HECA TIM 

EPsCA EM 

EPsCA TM 

HEPA EM 

HEPA T/M 
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HEP E/M 

HEP T/M 

EPP E/M 

EPP T/M 

HECA T/M 

EPsCA E/M 

EPsCA T/M 

HEPA E/M 

HEPA T/M 

EHMC&J 

TARA GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(A) 
SANGAREDDY 

Total 

SUBIECTWISERESULT ANALYSIS 
FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22 

SEMESTER I 

93 

02 

01 

03 

02 

01 

102 

95 

11 

SEMESTER III 

01 

01 

01 

05 

01 

33 

115 

02 

Controller of Examinations 
TARA GOVT. COLLEGE 
SANGARE DDY-502 001. 

01 

02 

02 

01 

Appeared Passed % 

41 

51 

09 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

35.48 

65 

100 

100 

66.67 

100 

100 

40.20 

53.68 

81.82 

100 

100 

20,00 

56.52 

Appeared Passed 

41 

47 

04 

100 01 

07 

01 

01 

01 

100 01 

62 

107 

29 

51 

02 

01 

02 

01 

02 

SEMESTER II 

01 

89 

Appeared Passed 

22 

20 

03 

0S 

01 

00 

01 

SEMESTER IV 

01 

00 

26 

01 

29 

54 

02 

01 

02 

01 

02 

01 

64 

89.66 

56.86 

% 

100 

100 

75 

100 

100 

100 

71.91 

100 

53.66 

42.55 

% 

71.43 

00 

00 

100 

100 

33.33 

100 

50.47 

REMARKS 
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REMARKS 

ato. 
TARA GOVT. COLLEGE 

AUTONOMOUS 
SANGAREDDY-50200 1 



SI. 
No. 

Group 

HEP E/M 

HEP T/M 

EPP T/M 

EPP EM 

HECA T/M 

EHMC&J 

Total 

TARA GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(A), SANGAREDDY 
B.A. Economics Sem I, IV & VI Results 

2021-22 

SEMESTER V 

Appeared Passed 

53 

10 

01 

01 

65 

Controller of Examinations 
TARA GOVT. COLLEGE 

SANGAREDDY-502 001. 

52 

10 

01 

01 

64 

% 

98.11 

100 

100 

100 

98.46 

Appeared Passed 

18 

32 

05 

04 

01 

01 

SEMESTER VI 

61 

18 

30 

05 

04 

01 

01 

59 

% 

100 

93.75 

100 

100 

100 

100 

96.72 
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